THIS IS CHRISTMAS DINNER WITH JUMEIRAH BEACH HOTEL.

Creations Cakery at Jumeirah Beach Hotel offers a tantalising array of delectable goodies for the festive season. May we suggest that you
place your orders in advance by October 2019. Available for collection between 23" of December and 26" of December 2019.

Please e-mail your order form to creationscakery@jumeirah.com

ltem Choice Unit Price (AED)
FESTIVE STARTERS

Game terrine, quince, pickled walnuts (500 gm) O Each 350
Smoked Scottish salmon, sour cream, capers, O Each 350
multi grain croutons (500gm)

ROAST PRIMERIB

Prime Rib of Angus, Yorkshire pudding, O Each 850
horseradish 3kg /5 -6 people)

ROAST TURKEY

Size A (5-7kg. Serves 5-8 people) ] Each 850
Size B (9-1Ikg serves 9-12 people) O Each 1100

All Turkey order served with roast potatoes, chicken chipolatas, roast vegetables, cranberry sauce, gravy, herb & onion stuffing & turkey bacon

HOLIDAY EXTRAS

Turkey, herb and onion confit stuffing

Bread sauce
Roasted Potatoes
Mashed Potatoes
Roast Vegetables
Brussels sprouts
Cranberry Sauce

Turkey Jus

Ooooogod

Please note: per portion serves 3-4 persons

Table centre piece (large)

Table centre piece (small)

FESTIVETREATS

Festive Log
e Chocolate
e Choco-Vanilla
e Pistachio (AN)
e Caramel
e Passion Mango

Gingerbread House
Marzipan Stollen
Butter Stollen
Festive Cake (A)
Mince Pie Tart

Festive Pudding

OO

ooogod

Portion
Portion
Portion
Portion
Portion
Portion
Portion

Portion

Portion

Portion

Each

Each
Per 950gms
per 950gms
18cm
Each
Each

TOTAL:

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 7% Municipality fees and 10% service charge and value added tax.

85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85

150
95

150

270
90
75

140

120

150



JUMEIRAH SIRIUS REDEMPTIONS ®

. . . . L JUMEIRAH SIRIUS
Jumeirah Sirius Points are redeemed against the below voucher denominations RECOGNITION & REWARDS

and can be used for the festive specialities.

AED 100 Voucher 1500 Jumeirah Sirius Points AED 500 Voucher 7500 Jumeirah Sirius Points
AED 250 Voucher 3750 Jumeirah Sirius Points AED 1,000 Voucher 15000 Jumeirah Sirius Points

PERSONAL DETAILS

Name Address

PO Box Email

Tel Mobile
Collection Date Collection Time

DISCLAIMER

Subject: Food and beverages purchased within Jumeirah Beach Hotel (‘"The Hotel”) and consumed outside the Hotel.
The Hotel discourages guests from taking away from its premises any unconsumed food and beverages that are purchased within the Hotel.

The Hotel strictly ensures that the quality and standard of all its food and beverages are appropriately preserved. Food and beverages prepared in the Hotel are stored at the
recommended temperatures in accordance with the relevant food and hygiene regulations. The lifespan of all food and beverages is strictly monitored and handled properly to
avoid contamination. Any food and beverage item taken outside the Hotel will compromise the safety and quality of this food and beverage item, for which the Hotel cannot
accept any responsibility whatsoever.

Should guests still wish to take away unconsumed food and beverages purchased within the Hotel, at their own risk, they are requested to complete and provide all necessary
information in the Disclaimer Form below.

This will serve as a written statement and acknowledgment from the guest which releases the Hotel from any responsibility or liability for any damage, injury or loss of any kind,
or any claims, actions, damages or liabilities of any nature whatsoever (including negligence, breach of contract or breach of statutory or other duty of care) that may arise out
of, or in connection with, the guest taking and consuming food and/or beverages purchased within the Hotel, outside the Hotel's premises.

In the event that unconsumed food and beverages, purchased within the Hotel, are taken away from the Hotel's premises and the guest has read this disclaimer but has
not signed this form, the guest accepts and agrees to be bound by the terms of this disclaimer if he/she continues with their actions in taking the unconsumed food and/or
beverages outside the Hotel's premises.

This is to confirm that | have read and understood the above food and beverage disclaimer policy of Jumeirah Beach Hotel.

I also understand and accept that Jumeirah Beach Hotel has no responsibility or liability for any damage, injury or loss of any kind of actions, damages or liabilities
of any nature whatsoever which may result of me taking unconsumed food and beverages purchased within the Hotel, away from the Hotel's premises.

Type of Food and Beverage

Reason Date
Full Name Signature
| | —T T "'TI“,I B

’ o, | | Say hello to

isme by Jumetrah™

Access instant savings and rewards at
Jumeirah Hotels and Resorts in the UAE.

Why wait?
Be there.
Download isme by Jumeirah™ today!!

,

@& AppStore Google play

K1 8 /smebyiumeiran

y
PO Box 11416, Dubai, UAE J u me\l ra h

Tel: 04 406 8377 | Email: creationscakery@jumeirah.com BEACH HOTEL

jumeirah.com



