THIS IS CHRISTMAS DINNER WITH JUMEIRAH BEACH HOTEL.

Creations Cakery at Jumeirah Beach Hotel offers a tantalising array of delectable goodies for the festive season. May we suggest that you place your orders in advance by October 2019. Available for collection between 23rd of December and 26th of December 2019.

Please e-mail your order form to creationscakery@jumeirah.com

Item	Choice	Unit	Price (AED)
FESTIVE STARTERS			
Game terrine, quince, pickled walnuts (500 gm)		Each	350
Smoked Scottish salmon, sour cream, capers, multi grain croutons (500gm)		Each	350
ROAST PRIME RIB			
Prime Rib of Angus, Yorkshire pudding, horseradish (3 kg / 5 -6 people)		Each	850
ROAST TURKEY			
Size A (5-7kg. Serves 5-8 people)		Each	850
Size B (9-11kg serves 9-12 people)		Each	1,100
All Turkey order served with roast potatoes, chicken c	hipolatas, roast vegetables, cra	anberry sauce, gravy, herb & onion stuf	fing & turkey bacon
HOLIDAY EXTRAS			
Turkey, herb and onion confit stuffing		Portion	85
Bread sauce		Portion	85
Roasted Potatoes		Portion	85
Mashed Potatoes		Portion	85
Roast Vegetables		Portion	85
Brussels sprouts		Portion	85
Cranberry Sauce		Portion	85
Turkey Jus		Portion	85
Please note: per portion serves 3-4 persons			
Table centre piece (large)		Portion	150
Table centre piece (small)		Portion	95
FESTIVE TREATS			
Festive Log		Each	150
Gingerbread House		Each	270
Marzipan Stollen		Per 950gms	90
Butter Stollen		per 950gms	75
Festive Cake (A)		18cm	140
Mince Pie Tart		Each	120
Festive Pudding		Each	150

TOTAL: __

JUMEIRAH SIRIUS REDEMPTIONS





AED 100 Voucher 1,500 Jumeirah Sirius Points AED 250 Voucher 7,500 Jumeirah Sirius Points AED 1,000 Voucher 15,000 Jumeirah Sirius Points

PERSONAL DETAILS

Name	Address
PO Box	Email
Tel	Mobile
Collection Date	Collection Time

DISCLAIMER

Subject: Food and beverages purchased within Jumeirah Beach Hotel ("The Hotel") and consumed outside the Hotel.

The Hotel discourages guests from taking away from its premises any unconsumed food and beverages that are purchased within the Hotel.

The Hotel strictly ensures that the quality and standard of all its food and beverages are appropriately preserved. Food and beverages prepared in the Hotel are stored at the recommended temperatures in accordance with the relevant food and hygiene regulations. The lifespan of all food and beverages is strictly monitored and handled properly to avoid contamination. Any food and beverage item taken outside the Hotel will compromise the safety and quality of this food and beverage item, for which the Hotel cannot accept any responsibility whatsoever.

Should guests still wish to take away unconsumed food and beverages purchased within the Hotel, at their own risk, they are requested to complete and provide all necessary information in the Disclaimer Form below.

This will serve as a written statement and acknowledgment from the guest which releases the Hotel from any responsibility or liability for any damage, injury or loss of any kind, or any claims, actions, damages or liabilities of any nature whatsoever (including negligence, breach of contract or breach of statutory or other duty of care) that may arise out of, or in connection with, the guest taking and consuming food and/or beverages purchased within the Hotel, outside the Hotel's premises.

In the event that unconsumed food and beverages, purchased within the Hotel, are taken away from the Hotel's premises and the guest has read this disclaimer but has not signed this form, the guest accepts and agrees to be bound by the terms of this disclaimer if he/she continues with their actions in taking the unconsumed food and/or beverages outside the Hotel's premises.

This is to confirm that I have read and understood the above food and beverage disclaimer policy of Jumeirah Beach Hotel.

I also understand and accept that Jumeirah Beach Hotel has no responsibility or liability for any damage, injury or loss of any kind of actions, damages or liabilities of any nature whatsoever which may result of me taking unconsumed food and beverages purchased within the Hotel, away from the Hotel's premises.

Type of Food and Beverage	
Reason	Date
Full Name	Signature



Say hello to isme by Jumeirah

Access instant savings and rewards at Jumeirah Hotels and Resorts in the UAE.

Why wait? Be there. Download isme by Jumeirah™ today!!







